

\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 310/2017

MOHD NADEEM Petitioner

Through: Mr. Irshad Siddiqui, Adv.

versus

MOHD WASIQ Respondent

Through: Mr. R.P.Pandey, Adv.

CORAM:

SH. RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **05.01.2018**

Trial Court Record has yet not been received.

Registry is directed to send another reminder to Trial Court for requisition of Trial Court Record positively before the next date.

List on 17.04.2018.

**RAVINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 05, 2018

dsn