



\$~76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RC.REV. 310/2017, CM APPL. 19279/2025 (CM For Restoration)
CM APPL. 19280/2025

MOHD NADEEMPetitioner

Through: Mr. Jabbar Hussain, Advocate.

versus

MOHD WASIQRespondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

% **ORDER**
02.04.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 29th April 2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 2, 2025/ak